
Leigh on Mendip Parish Council Meetings 

May 2023 – July 2024 

 

Held at the Memorial Hall on the Third Monday of the Month starting at 7.00pm 

 

Monday 15th May       2023 

Monday 19th June      2023 

Monday 17th July       2023 

No meeting held in August      

Monday 18th September      2023 

Monday 23rd October      2023 

Monday 20th November     2023 

Monday 18th December     2023 

Monday 15th January      2024 

Monday 19th February      2024 

Monday 18th March      2024 

Monday 15th April      2024 

Monday 20th May       2024 

(To include the Annual Council Meeting) 

Monday 17th June      2024 

Monday 15th July       2024 

 


